LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT ROTATABLE
Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Watts Dimmable CCT Base
ASD-LED-SBRR XX N 50 EX39
LED Area light Retrofit Rotatable 36 = 36 W 54 = 54 W Non-dimmable 5,000 K
75 = 75 W 95 = 95 W
115 = 115 W
LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT ROTATABLE:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LED-SBRR-36N50-EX39 36 W 120-277 V no 5,000 K 4,010 lm 9 5/8" x 4 1/2" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LED-SBRR-54N50-EX39 54 W 120-277 V no 5,000 K 5,784 lm 9 5/8" x 4 1/2" x 3 1/8"
ASD-LED-SBRR-75N50-EX39 75 W 120-277 V no 5,000 K 8,507 lm 11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39 95 W 120-277 V no 5,000 K 10,622 lm 11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39 115 W 120-277 V no 5,000 K 12,819 lm 11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT with a 270° rotatable
mogul EX39 base have a compact and modern style and are a perfect replacement
for halide bulbs. This light has excellent heat management with a high quality
aluminum heat sink to ensure a long life. They have high brightness and low

ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39 819201025084 8 26" x 14.2" x 9.6" 29.1 lb 10819201025081
ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39 819201025091 8 26" x 14.2" x 9.6" 29.5 lb 10819201025098
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT ROTATABLE
Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Housing Die-cast magnesium
Lens Polycarbonate
Finish Black
Weight
ASD-LED-SBRR-36N50-EX39 1.6 lb (0.7 kg)
ASD-LED-SBRR-54N50-EX39 1.7 lb (0.8 kg)
ASD-LED-SBRR-75N50-EX39
2.8 lb (1.3 kg)
ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39
ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39 2.9 lb (1.3 kg)
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-LED-SBRR-36N50-EX39 4,010 lm
ASD-LED-SBRR-54N50-EX39 5,784 lm
ASD-LED-SBRR-75N50-EX39 8,507 lm
ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39 10,622 lm
ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39 12,819 lm
Color Temperature 5,000 K
CRI > 70
Environmental System